Expectations:

Total

Male
Female

minus Physical Science
Total
Female

PSCl 1524
Total
Female

Met/Exceeded

in percents

47.9

54.9

41.6

63.2
59

30.4
17

LiveText
50.4

60.2
42.2

LiveText counts students multiple times
(if they are in multiple GE courses).
The first column only lists each student once.



