Expectations:	Met/Exceeded	
	in percents	LiveText
Total	47.9	50.4
Male	54.9	60.2
Female	41.6	42.2
minus Physical Science		LiveText counts students multiple times
Total	63.2	(if they are in multiple GE courses).
Female	59	The first column only lists each student once.
PSCI 1524		
Total	30.4	
Female	17	